Indulé kp.:
Indulé bank:
Osszesen:

Bevételek

Tamogatasok:

SZJA 1 %-a

Tamogatas UniCredit Bank
Osztalyprogramra tamogatas
Bankkamat:

Kerekités

Osszesen:

Mindosszes bevétel:
Egyenleg:

Bank egyenleg:
Pénztar egyenleg:

Pénz egyenleg:

Pénz felhasznalasa 2014

1345
1350739
1352 084

886 225
85 000
180 000
72

1151 297

Cél szerinti

Miikodési ktg

2503 381
1294 660

978 704
315 956

1294 660 -

Kiadasok:

Tankonyvek:

Ajandéktargyak, jatékok

Erdei iskola tamogatasa
Tanulmanyi verseny nevezési dij
Sportszerek

Terembérlet

Irodaszer
Konyvelési ktg
Ugyvédi ktg
Bankktg

Mindosszes kiadas:

Eredmény:

16 421
49 760
459 483
45 800
19 600
303 325

11 207
180 000
55 000
68 125
1208 721

-57 424



